
Keeping the Dirt Where It Belongs 

Promotional efforts are under-

way! A three panel table top 

display will be circulating 

through the participating juris-

dictions on a two week rotation. 

The display will inform contrac-

tor and builders of the program 

with the intent of building incen-

tive to implement better erosion 

prevention BMP’s. 

 

 Fred Wright or a committee 

member  will be contacting you 

soon to schedule when the 

display can be set up at your 

jurisdiction.  Or you may con-

tact Fred directly at 503-645-

5592 to schedule the display for 

your jurisdiction.  
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Special points of interest:  

• Criteria evaluation for single 
family and non-single family with 
highest score is Due May 6t h,  
2002.  

• Awards Breakfast Banquet is June 
28t h,2002.  

• Promote, Promote, Promote the 
program and let’s make a differ-
ence! 

• FeedBack! - Please contact Fred 
Wright 503- 645-5592 or a com-
mittee member with questions or 
concerns regarding the program.  

•        All Input  is Welcomed .  

P A R T I C I P A T I N G  
J U R I S D I C T I O N S :  

City of Lake Oswego                                   
James Berg* 
(503) 675-3991 
jberg@ci.oswego.or.us  
City of Beaverton                                           
Jim Bell              
(503) 526-2340 
bhammond@ci.beaverton.or.us           

City of Hillsboro                           
Chuck Cummings 
(503) 681-6255 
chuckc@ci.hillsboro.or.us  

City of Portland                              
William S Freeman*  
503-823-7537 
freemanb@ci.portland.or.us  

Water Environment Services    
Dept. of Clackamas County  
John Nagy* 
(503) 353-4594 
johnnagy@co.clackamas.or.us             

Clean Water Services  
Tony Gilbertson* 
(503) 846-8911                               
gilbertsont@cleanwaterservices.org    

Oak Lodge Sanitary  
Sewer District   
Walt Mintkeski 
(503) 653-1653  
wcmintkeski@olsd.net                        

City of Wilsonville                                   
 Luke Bushman 
(503) 570-1552 
bushman@ci.wilsonville.or.us             

City of Milwaukie  
Jack Perry 
(503) 786-7615 
perryj@ci.milwaukie.or.us  

City of Gresham     
Barbara Adkins 
(503) 618 –2405 
adkins@ci.gresham.or.us                       

City of Oregon City   
 John Burrell* 
503-657-0891 
john-b@ci.oregon-city.or.us  

City of Canby    
Dan Mikelson/Roy Hester 
503-266-4021        
hesterr@ci.canby.or.us                

City of Cornelius     
Cary Goodman 
(503) 357-3011 
cgoodman@ci.cornelius.or.us              

Clark County   
Ron Freer    
(360) 397-2375 x4064/4568           
ron.freer@co.clark.wa.us 
City of West Linn                                          
Kelli A. Grover* 
(503) 722-5503   
kgrover@ci.west-linn.or.us       
 
* - Committee Members 

RR EGIONALEGIONAL  E E ROSIONROSION  A A WARDSWARDS  P P ROGRAMROGRAM   

CC U R R E N TU R R E N T  E E V E N T SV E N T S ::  C C O N T R A C T O R SO N T R A C T O R S ,  ,  D E V E L O P E R SD E V E L O P E R S   K E E PK E E P   
R E U S ER E U S E   I NI N   M I N DM I N D   W H E NW H E N   W O R K I N GW O R K I N G   O NO N   P R O J E C T SP R O J E C T S   

As the old Blitz-Weinhard 
Brewery fell, it wasn't a giant 
dumpster destined for the landfill 
that caught the rubble. Instead, the 
building was dismantled in such a 
way that nearly every piece was 
recycled. All the metal, including 
old wiring, was reclaimed and 
sorted in respective piles of 

copper, stainless steel, iron and 
aluminum. Steel reinforcing was 
separated from concrete and sent 
to its proper pile. Old timber 
beams from a former car 
dealership at the now reconfigured 
Brewery Blocks site were salvaged 
for remilling, and even old carpet 
pulled from offices was sent to the 
East Coast for reprocessing.   

(Excerpt from Daily Journal of 
Commerce) 

 

 

Brochures! 
 
Have you been handing out 

the Award program bro-

chures? 

 

A few suggestions to get the 

word out: 

• attach one to each permit that    

is  issued. 

• set up a brochure display at 

your city hall, permit counter, 

department area where con-

tractors pick- up there permits. 

• Personally hand them out at 

job-sites. 

Need more brochures? That’s what 

we want to hear! Contact Fred 

Wright @ 503-645-5592. 
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Program Facilitated 
by: 
 

Environmentally 
Wright 

5101 NW 173rd Pl. 
Portland, OR 97229 

503-645-5592 
Cell: 503-730-8690 

 
Erosion Prevention & 

Sediment Control Services 

Web site of the month: 
www.djc-or.com  

Check It Out! 

Mail to: 
 
Oak Lodge Sanitary Sewer District   
Att n: Walt Mintkeski 
14611 SE River Rd.           
Milwaukie, OR 97267 

BMP of the  MONTH 

 

HAY BALES! 
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